Project (ACReSAL) and inspect the Bidding document during office hours of 09:00 to 17:00 hours at the address given below.

6’ The Bidding document in English may be purchased by interested eligible Bidders upon the submission of a written application to the address  below and  upon payment of a 
nonrefundable fee of One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Naira (N150,000.00). The method of payment will be Bank draft in favor of The Project Coordinator, Benue State - 
Nigeria Agro-Climatic Resilience in Arid and Semi-Arid Landscapes Project or pay directly into this bank account; Benue  State ACReSAL, Polaris Bank, Account